
Things that happened in September

Learning disability working group

The learning disabilities working group did more filming

for the two films they are working on. 

They decided which questions they want to ask the staff

working in  health services.

Autism working groups

The Autism Informed Services group made more content

for a film they are making. They started searching for a

agency to make the films. 

The GP group decided what will be said in the film they

are making and put this in a document called a script. 
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Things that happened between

October and December

Autistic Drivers – GPs and practice staff
The GP and practice staff working group filmed for their

short film in November. Autistic people took part in the

film.

They also worked on what will be included in the posters.

Autistic Drivers – Autism Informed
Services
The Autism Informed Services worked with an agency to

decide what their next short films will be about. 

They had an in person meeting to decide what will be

done with the films when they are ready.

Learning Disabilities working group
The learning disability working group shared their two

films at a meeting on 2 November. They talked about why

the film is important and how they found being part of the

filming.
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Events
There were two meetings with the Drivers, Allies,

Engineers in October and November to talk about the

work. 

Maree Todd was also at the meetings, she is the

Minister for Social Care, Mental Wellbeing and Sport.

At the update, Miss Todd said that the work the Drivers

have been doing is important. She also said that having

autistic people and people with learning disabilities be

part of the work is very helpful.

Other news
If you would like to hear more about this work please let

Inspiring Scotland know.
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This update is delivered by Inspiring
Scotland on behalf of the Scottish

Government

Thank you for reading this document!


